
State Site Name Available Positions Contact Email Address Website NHSC Jobs Center

AZ Desert Senita CHC NP Laura Gonzalez fdriver@desertsenita.org http://desertsenita.org/
http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=23861

AZ Hopi Health Care Center MD/DO (FM, IM), FNP, PA
Jon Stucki;                  

Jocelyn Hirschman

Jon.stucki@ihs.gov; 

Jocelyn.hirschman@ihs.gov 

www.ihs.gov/phoenix/index.

cfm?module=dsp_phx_hf_h

opi

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=26794

AZ
Sunset Community Health 

Center

MD/DO (Pediatric, FP, IM), 

NP
Ellen Piernot epiernot@sunset-chc.org

www.sunsetcommunityhealt

hcenter.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=22184

AZ
Whiteriver Indian Health 

Service Unit
MD/DO (FP, IM), Peds, ER Dr John Umhau John.Umhau@ihs.gov

www.ihs.gov/Phoenix/index.

cfm?module=dsp_phx_hf_w

hiteriver

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=26953&cid=1200

CA Clinica Sierra Vista
MD/DO, FP, OB/GYN, IM, 

Pediatrician, NP, PA, DDS
Tim Speece

tim.speece@clinicasierravis

ta.org
www.clinicasierravista.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=22280

CA Family HealthCare Network

MD/DO (FM,  OB/GYN, 

Pediatrician ), PA/NP, 

Dentist, LCSW,

Marya Vela; Rafael Rivas
mvela@fhcn.org; 

rrivas@fhcn.org
www.fhcn.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=24566

CA Greenville Rancheria
MD/DO (FP, Pediatrician), 

LCSW
Lucretia Fletcher

lfletcher@greenvillerancheri

a.com

www.greenvillerancheria.co

m/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=23830

CA
Hill Country Community 

Clinic 
MD/DO, NP/PA, LCSW Shayna Williams

swilliams@hillcountryclinic.o

rg
www.hillcountryclinic.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=23430

CA
Arroyo Vista Family  Health 

Center

MD/DO (FP, Pediatrician, 

OB/GYN)
Cynthia A. Begazo

cbegazo@arroyovista.org
www.arroyovista.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=24289

CT Community Health Center MD/DO Veena Channamsetty channav@chc1.com www.chc1.com/
http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=1127

CT First Choice Health Centers MD/DO, NP, PA, Psych Sara Logan slogan@firstchc.org http://www.ehchc.org/
http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=1323
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CT Optimus Health Care
Psychiatrist, FP, FNP, 

LCSW
Kim Fialkovich

Kfialkovich@opthc.org 
www.optimushealthcare.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=705

DC Unity Health Care

Physicians (FM,IM, 

Med/Peds), NP, Dentist, 

RDH, Child, Adolescent & 

Adult Psychiatrists, Mental 

Health Clincians

Aysha Corbett; Keisha 

Hazzard

acorbett@unityhealthcare.or

g; 

khazzard@unityhealthcare.

org

www.unityhealthcare.org/ http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=5494

FL Brevard Health Alliance

MD/DO (FM, IM

Pediatrics, MBH) , ARNP, 

Dentists

Shannon Hartley
Shannon.Hartley@health-

first.org
www.bhachc.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=28544

FL Care Resource MD/DO (FP, Pediatrician) Andres Christie
recruitment@careresource.

org
www.careresource.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=10244&cid=90866

FL
Family Health Centers of 

Southwest Florida

MD/DO (Adult Primary 

Care, IM)
David Koester dkoester@hcnetwork.org www.fhcswf.org

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=7517

FL Pediatric Partners MD/DO, NP, PA Kelly Stanwood
kstanwood@rayparmed.co

m
www.pediatricpartners.net/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=8577

FL
Tampa Family Health 

Center

MD/DO, NP, PA, CNM, 

Dentist, Psychiatrist
Chad Lindsey

CLLindsey@hcnetwork.org www.tampachc.com http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=28794

FL
Treasure Coast Community 

Health

MD/DO (FO), NP, PA,  

Behavioral Health
Christine Hyde chyde@tcchinc.org www.tcchinc.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=6737

GA Valley Healthcare System MD/DO (IM, FP), FNP Sarah Lang SBankslang@aol.com
www.valleyhealthcolumbus.

com/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=11045&cid=91329%20/

IL
Access Community Health 

Network
MD/DO, NP, CNM Colleen Everett

colleen.everett@accesscom

munityhealth.net

www.accesscommunityhealt

h.net

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=12401

IL OSF Healthcare System MD/DO (IM, FM), NP or PA Jennifer Barber
jennifer.j.barber@osfhealthc

are.org
www.osfhealthcare.org 

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=29233

KY White House Clinics

MD/DO (FP, PEDS, IM, 

MED/PED), NP Stephanie Courtright Moore
jobs@whitehouseclinics.co

m
www.whitehouseclinics.com

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=9771

MA Duffy Health Center Psychiatrist Heidi Nelson
hnelson@duffyhealthcenter.

org
www.duffyhealthcenter.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=32629
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MD Crisfield Clinic
MD/DO (FP), FNP or 

Pediatric
Kerry Palakanis kerry@crisfieldclinic.com www.crisfieldclinic.com/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=45917

MD
Therapeutic Living for 

Families
 Psychiatrist, LCPC, LCSW Kate Frechette kfrechette@tlfmaryland.org

www.therapeuticlivingforfam

ilies.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=49271

MD Total Health Care

MD/DO (FP, IM, 

Pediatrician), NP, 

Psychiatrist, Dentist

Terry Barnes
tbarnes@totalhealthcare.or

g
www.totalhealthcare.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=3630

ME Community Dental Dentist Susan Isenman
susan.isenman@community

dentalme.org

www.communitydentalme.or

g/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=479&cid=19577

MI Health Delivery, Inc.
MD/DO (FM, OB/GYN), NP, 

Psych

Doug Saylor; Brent Maze
dsaylor@HealthDelivery.org

; 

bmaze@HealthDelivery.org  

www.healthdelivery.org/
http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=11580&cid=91098

MN
Rainy Lake Rural Health 

Clinic
MD/DO (IM, OB/GYN, FP) Dan Odegaard

dodegaard@rainylakemedic

al.com
http://rainylakemedical.com

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=49181

MT RiverStone Health MD/DO, NP or PA Alexis Urbaniak

alexis.urb@riverstonehealth

.org www.riverstonehealth.org/
http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=21484

MT
Sunburst Community Health 

Service 
LCSW Julie Fleck smhs.julie@gmail.com

www.sunburstfoundation.or

g
http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=45773

NC Rural Health Group

MD/DO (FP, IM,  Med/Peds, 

OB/GYN), NP /PA , Dentist, 

RDH

Deborah Williams

deborah.williams@rhgnc.or

g www.rhgnc.org/
http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=10721

NM
Presbyterian Healthcare 

Services

MD/DO (FM, IM) 
Aracely Pena

apena6@phs.org www.phs.org/careers http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=38996

OR Klamath Health Partnership
MD/DO (Family Practice 

Physician w/OB), NP
Rachel Hubbard hr@kodfp.org www.klamathopendoor.org

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=26466

PA Dickinson Center, Inc. NP Carol Wells
carol.wells@dickinsoncente

r.org
www.dickinsoncenter.org

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=4383

SC CareSouth Carolina
MD/DO (FP), Dentist (DDS, 

DDM)                                                                   
Denise Ellis

denise.ellis@caresouth-

carolina.com

www.caresouth-

carolina.com

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=10024&cid=4495

SC ReGenesis Health Care
MD/DO (FP,

Pediatrician)
Keisha Gray kgray@myrhc.org www.myrhc.org

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=7896
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TX & NM
Amanecer Psychological 

Services

Psychiatrist, RN, PA, LPC 
Dr Rudy Basurto Drbasurto@sbcglobal.net

http://roberttrevizo.com/ama

necer

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=16541

TX
Central Care Community 

Health Center
NP, PA La Toya Darden ldarden@centralcarechc.org www.centralcarechc.org

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=43074

VA

Alexandria Neighborhood 

Health 
MD/DO (IM, FP), FNP, 

Psych NP
Sheila Tria hr1@anhsi.org

www.neighborhoodhealthva.

org

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=32620

WA
Columbia Basin Health 

Association

MD/DO (FM w/OB), NP, PA, 

Dentist Sandra Villarreal sandrav@cbha.org www.cbha.org
http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=25323

WA
Columbia Valley Community 

Health
MD/DO Sarah Wilkinson swilkinson@cvch.org www.cvch.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=25350

WA
Sea Mar Community Health 

Center

MD/DO (FP, FP w/OB, 

Psych MD), NP, PA
Rachel DeLauder

RachelDelauder@seamarch

c.org
www.seamarchc.org/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=25497

WA
Yakima Valley  Farm 

Workers Clinic

MD/DO (FM, IM, Pediatrics

Med Peds, OB/GYN, Child 

Psychiatry), NP, PA, CNM, 

Psychologists, Other mental 

health professionals

Graciela Villanueva ProviderJobs@yvfwc.org www.yvfwc.com/ http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov/ext

ernal/sites/index.seam?siteI

d=25837
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